Vinersborgs SKs nattivling i PreO, langdistans & Y g e
A
Xy

Startlista for klass: Pre-A, 12 anmalda

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
R4 61
R3 62
R2 63
R1 64
65

PreO SM

fredagen den 28 oktober 2016

David Stansvik
Ken Gammelgérd
Leif Olofsson
Lars-Erik Gidenstam
Borje Sundberg
Roland Ekelof
Roger Borg

Bror Andreasson
Ake Larsson
Christian Enberg
Tord Lo6v

Bo Hansson

¥4 OK Milan

% OK Ravinen

OK Flundrehof
@ Stenungsunds OK
¥ OK Gipen

& Stigminnen Karlshamns OK
& Kungilvs OK

#¢ Tolered-Utby OL
& OK Hedstrdmmen
Linképings OK
& OK Klyftamo

&% OK Rodhen

19:27:00
19:30:00
19:33:00
19:36:00
19:39:00
19:42:00
19:45:00
19:48:00
19:51:00
19:54:00
19:57:00
20:00:00




